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Over 250,000
Fort Vancouver Regional Library District 33,522 1,816,665 4.27 214,729 0.51214,359 370
King County Library System 126,204 9,472,993 7.86 1,441,720 1.201,420,899 20,821
Pierce County Library System 42,667 2,410,000 4.65 286,550 0.55- -
Seattle Public Library 74,724 6,206,475 10.72 1,101,814 1.901,084,003 17,811
Sno-Isle Libraries 57,212 3,390,868 5.37 1,346,896 2.131,344,212 2,684
Timberland Regional Library 57,632 2,738,589 6.23 476,358 1.08461,142 15,216

Subtotal 391,961 26,035,590 6.85 4,868,067 1.284,524,615 56,902

100,001 - 250,000
Everett Public Library 7,180 573,750 5.68 66,059 0.6566,059 0
Kitsap Regional Library 21,827 1,591,922 6.54 153,140 0.63153,140 -
Mid-Columbia Library System 23,504 1,510,557 7.81 72,669 0.3871,715 954
North Central Regional Library 55,328 814,580 3.52 47,657 0.2147,528 129
Spokane County Library District 22,862 1,158,696 4.91 238,047 1.01235,276 2,771
Spokane Public Library 10,124 817,052 4.05 130,903 0.65- -
Tacoma Public Library 21,314 1,118,725 5.60 279,336 1.40- -
Whatcom County Library System 19,120 - - 54,964 0.5054,964 -
Yakima Valley Regional Library 34,675 695,345 3.12 50,046 0.2249,772 274

Subtotal 215,934 8,280,627 4.76 1,092,821 .63678,454 4,128

25,001 - 100,000
Bellingham Public Library 4,820 744,856 10.14 60,720 0.8360,329 391
Longview Public Library 2,704 248,593 4.76 50,973 0.9850,673 300
Mount Vernon City Library 2,916 185,480 6.46 17,403 0.61- -
North Olympic Library System 7,803 395,755 5.84 14,021 0.2113,507 514
Pullman (Neill) Public Library 2,320 153,500 5.68 - -- -
Puyallup Public Library 2,728 271,369 7.46 59,332 1.6359,332 0
Renton Public Library 5,304 - - 29,252 0.5029,252 -
Richland Public Library 3,328 297,233 6.72 33,091 0.7533,091 0
Stevens County Rural Library District 9,376 201,587 6.01 21,218 0.63- -
Walla Walla Public Library 2,080 153,789 5.02 51,543 1.6851,543 -

Subtotal 43,379 2,652,162 5.86 337,553 .75297,727 1,205

5,001 - 25,000
Anacortes Public Library 2,802 146,328 9.05 - -- -
Asotin County Library 4,108 112,788 5.35 357 0.02- 357
Burlington Public Library 2,433 91,051 11.21 2,030 0.252,000 30
Camas Public Library 2,707 225,466 14.20 19,962 1.2619,950 12
Chewelah Public Library 2,028 27,300 3.92 - -- -
Ellensburg Public Library 2,545 141,715 8.30 3,704 0.223,676 28
Enumclaw Public Library 2,620 85,318 7.60 9,873 0.889,873 -
Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library 1,858 30,382 3.44 1,234 0.14- -
Jefferson County Rural Library District 4,108 128,298 6.62 15,532 0.8015,382 150
Kelso Public Library 2,631 64,705 5.46 7,048 0.606,898 150
Liberty Lake Municipal Library 2,288 36,648 6.31 1,350 0.23- -
Pend Oreille County Library District 5,975 71,462 5.81 2,802 0.232,107 695
Port Townsend Public Library 2,808 - - 11,320 1.2811,220 100
San Juan Island Library District 2,780 75,318 9.86 - -- -
Sedro-Woolley Public Library 2,080 49,221 5.05 8,624 0.888,624 0
Walla Walla County Library District 6,704 24,274 1.41 - -- -
Whitman County Library 8,525 - - 7,892 0.507,413 479

Subtotal 59,000 1,310,274 6.13 91,728 .4387,143 2,001
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5,000 & under w/ certified librarian
La Conner Regional Library 2,069 28,198 6.22 561 0.12561 0
Lopez Island Library District 2,548 35,085 14.41 - -- -
Ocean Shores Public Library 2,200 50,816 11.03 13,042 2.8313,042 0
Orcas Island Library District 2,477 136,678 27.42 3,320 0.672,990 330
Roslyn Public Library 1,458 6,588 6.46 186 0.18186 -
Upper Skagit Library District 1,503 - - 533 0.13533 0

Subtotal 12,255 257,365 11.87 17,642 .8117,312 330

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian
Castle Rock Public Library 1,802 8,500 3.98 250 0.12250 0
Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library 546 15,028 27.08 - -- -
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library 1,555 22,571 12.47 510 0.28500 10
Davenport Public Library 816 2,839 1.63 6 0.006 0
Dayton Memorial Library 1,042 - - - -- -
Harrington Public Library 372 3,989 9.50 24 0.0624 0
Kalama Public Library 1,200 4,900 2.42 265 0.13265 0
Kettle Falls Public Library 2,601 35,802 22.38 3,264 2.04- 0
Kittitas Public Library 925 2,327 2.05 - -- -
Odessa Public Library 580 1,800 1.89 9 0.019 0
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library 1,080 5,330 3.50 80 0.0580 0
Reardan Memorial Library 574 2,943 4.75 25 0.045 20
Ritzville Public Library 1,664 16,583 4.61 86 0.0286 -
Roy City Library 936 4,274 4.88 318 0.36318 0
Sprague Public Library 1,950 921 1.86 4 0.014 0
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library 520 3,800 3.09 72 0.0632 40
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library 400 2,118 2.37 73 0.0873 0

Subtotal 18,563 133,725 5.50 4,986 .201,652 70

GRAND TOTAL 741,092 38,669,743 6.19 6,412,797 1.035,606,903 64,636
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